ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.
seat: ul. Narcyzowa 3, 31-342 Kraków
manufacturing plant: ul. Krakowska 294, 32-080 Zabierzów
Phone: (+48) 12 258 08 40 ‌| Fax: (+48) 12 258 08 48 | E-mail: office@alf-sensor.com © Copyright ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.  , 2014
190
Straight Thermocouple (Type J, K)
Multipoint

specify in °C
L
Ordering Example
Number of measure points n
specify amount
B
TER
A B C D E F G H I J
189
Immersion lengths L1/ L2/.../ Ln
specify in mm
G
K
x
Execution
U with non-replaceable insert
U/Exi Intrinsic safe with non-replaceable insert
PS with replaceable insert
PS/Exi Intrinsic safe with replaceable insert
D
Sheathed insert diameter d1
3 d1= 3 mm
4,5 d1= 4,5 mm
6 d1= 6 mm
E
Protection tube diameter d
10 d= 10 mm
12 d= 12 mm
13,7 d= 13,7 mm
15 d= 15 mm
22 d= 22 mm
specify other diam. in mm
F
Protection tube material
1.4571 1.4571 / 316Ti
1.4404 1.4404 / 316L
1.7335 1.7335 / A182 Grade F11
2.4602 2.4602 / Hastelloy C22
1.4841 1.4841 / 314
specify other material
H
Process connection
specify type of thread or flange
or compression fitting
I
Cable gland number and size
m x M20x1,5 number x M20x1,5
m x 1/2NPT number x 1/2”NPT
specify amount and type of thread
J
Transmitter
specify type and temp. range in °C
M
L
Type of process connection
PKG threaded connection
PF flanged connection
PD threaded compression fitting type UZG-47
A
M